
Mixed
Operations

Name:

Complete the operations.

1.

31,39232

2. 839
37×

3. 261
50×

4. 297
12×

5.

42,27951

6. 431
87×

7. 858
82×

8.

29,04088

9.

33,36667



Mixed
Operations

Name:

Complete the operations.

1.

31,39232
981 2. 839

37
31,043
×

3. 261
50

13,050
×

4. 297
12

3,564
×

5.

42,27951
829 6. 431

87
37,497
×

7. 858
82

70,356
×

8.

29,04088
330 9.

33,36667
498
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